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STAR
POKER

GOLD COAST

Tournament conditions apply. To participate in Star Poker Gold
Coast tournaments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of
The Star Club. BET WITH YOUR HEAD, NOT OVER IT. GAMLG01376
October 2019

POl ER
SCHEDULE

To enter Star Poker tournaments, simply visit the
Star Poker Registration Desk or register online at
STARPOKER.COM.AU/REGO

THE STAR

GOLD COAST

Stay up to date with the latest Poker news at our
Facebook page @STARPOKERGOLDCOAST
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OCTOBER, 2019 POKER SCHEDULE

We have a blockbuster calendar of poker tournaments this October in our
new look Star Poker area. Come and put your poker skills to the test.

TOURNAMENT

Starting

Stack

Levels

Tuesday
8 October

Thursday
10 October

Friday
11 October

Tuesday
15 October

Thursday
17 October

Friday
18 October

Tuesday
22 October

Thursday
24 October

Friday
25 October

Saturday
26 October

Tuesday
29 October

Thursday
31 October
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6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

12.15pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

STAR
SUPER STACK

BOUNTY

FREEZEOUT

STAR
SUPER STACK

FREEZEOUT

STAR
SUPER STACK

BOUNTY

FREEZEOUT

MONTHLY $550
DEEPSTACK

STAR
SUPER STACK

$200
(8170 + $30)
$180
(8100 + S50 + $30)
$180
($150 + $30)
$200
(8170 + S30)
$230
($200 + $30)
$180
($150 + $30)
$200
(8170 + $30)
$180
($100 + S50 + $30)
$180
($150 + $30)
$550
($500 + $50)

$200
($170 + $30)

$230
($200 + $30)

15,000

12,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

12,000

15,000

12,000

12,000

20,000

15,000

20,000

20mins

20mins

20mins

20mins

20mins

20mins

20mins

20mins

20mins

30mins

20mins

20mins
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Star Super Stack & Bounty

&9

25
25
50
50
75
100
100
200
300
400
400
500
500
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

BLIND STRUCTURE
SMALL BIG
BLIND BLIND
Level 1 25 50
Level 2 50 100
Level 3 75 150
Level 4 100 200
Level 5 100 200
Level 6 200 400
Level 7 300 600
Level 8 400 800
Level 9 500 1,000
Level 10 700 1,400
Level 11 1,000 2,000
Level 12 1,500 3,000
Level 13 2,000 4,000
Level 14 3,000 6,000
Level 15 4,000 8,000
Level 16 5,000 10,000
Level 17 6,000 12,000
Level 18 8,000 16,000
Level 19 10,000 20,000
Level 20 12,000 24,000
Level 21 15,000 30,000
Level 22 20,000 40,000
Level 23 25,000 50,000
Level 24 30,000 60,000
Level 25 40,000 80,000
Level 26 50,000 100,000

10,000

Re-entry permitted until end of the sixth blind level.
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Freezeout
BLIND STRUCTURE
SMALL =][€]
BLIND BLIND
Level 1 25 50 =
Level 2 50 100 =
Level 3 75 150 =
Level 4 100 200 -
Level 5 100 200 25
Level 6 200 400 25
Level 7 300 600 50
Level 8 400 800 50
Level 9 500 1,000 75
Level 10 700 1,400 100
Level 11 1,000 2,000 100
Level 12 1,500 3,000 200
Level 13 2,000 4,000 300
Level 14 3,000 6,000 400
Level 15 4,000 8,000 400
Level 16 5,000 10,000 500
Level 17 6,000 12,000 500
Level 18 8,000 16,000 1,000
Level 19 10,000 20,000 2,000
Level 20 12,000 24,000 3,000
Level 21 15,000 30,000 5,000
Level 22 20,000 40,000 5,000
Level 23 25,000 50,000 5,000
Level 24 30,000 60,000 5,000
Level 25 40,000 80,000 5,000
Level 26 50,000 100,000 10,000
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Thursday 20K

BLIND

Levell

Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8
Level 9
Level 10
Level 11
Level 12
Level 13
Level 14
Level 15
Level 16
Level 17
Level 18
Level 19
Level 20
Level 21
Level 22
Level 23
Level 24

1,000
1,500
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
8,000
10,000
12,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000
50,000

CTURE

800
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

10,000
12,000
16,000
20,000
24,000
30,000
40,000
50,000
60,000
80,000
100,000

25
50
50
7S
100
100
200
300
400
400
500
500
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
10,000
10,000

Re-entry permitted until end of the sixth blind level.
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Monthly $550 Deepstack

25
25
50
50
75
100
100
200
200
300
300
400
400
500
500
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
5,000

BLIND STRUCTURE
SMALL BIG
BLIND BLIND
Level 1 25 50
Level 2 50 100
Level 3 100 200
Level 4 100 200
Level 5 150 300
Level 6 200 400
Level 7 300 600
Level 8 400 800
Level 9 500 1,000
Level 10 600 1,200
Level 11 800 1,600
Level 12 1,000 2,000
Level 13 1,200 2,400
Level 14 1,500 3,000
Level 15 2,000 4,000
Level 16 3,000 6,000
Level 17 4,000 8,000
Level 18 5,000 10,000
Level 19 6,000 12,000
Level 20 8,000 16,000
Level 21 10,000 20,000
Level 22 12,000 24,000
Level 23 15,000 30,000
Level 24 20,000 40,000

5,000

Re-entry permitted until end of the sixth blind level.
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